CHOICE OF COUNTRY BREAKFAST PLATTER

H [&]English breakfast / All day breakfast
Twao rashers of crisoy bacan, two grilled chicken sausages, one slice ham,
lwo fried eggs, one grilled tomalo, two hash brown, sauteed mushroom,
baked beaans and seascnal fresh fruits with two slices of bread plain or toasted
(white/ whole wheat / sour dough) and butter, preserves
With choice of fresh / preserved fruit juice, tea cr coffee

[a] Jogger's Breakfast
Two rashers of crispy rind less bacon. two grilled chicken sauscges, one slice ham,
egg white omelette, one griled tomato, twe baked vegetcble hash brown,
sauteed mushroom, baked beaans and seasonal fresh fruits with two slices of
multigrain h'gh fiberbreaag, plain orfoasted and prescrves (lew fat), cheice
ofvegetable/ tresh / preserved truit juice and green tea

[&] American Breakfast
Two rashers of crispy bacon/ grilled chicken sausages, two fried eggs.
two hash brown. baked beans and seasonal fresh fruits with two pieces of
Pancake/French loasl with maple syrup/honey, soll buller and whipped cream,
choice of fresh / preserved fruitjuice and tea or coffee

[4] Huevos Roncheros (Spanish Breakfast)
A Latin American breakfast served with Cajun spicec chicken mixture and spicy

beansauce, onthe bed of soft grilled tortilla, topped with two fried eggs, sourcream,

pico de gallo and seasonal cut fruits, choice of frash / preserved fruit juice
andteaorcoffee

Vegan Breakfast

Masala scrambled tofu, sauteed mushroom, grilled tomato, and beked
vegelable hash brown, baked beans and seasonal fresh fruils wilh iwo slices
of toast (white / whole wheat [ scur dough) and preserve, choice of

fresh / preserved fruit juice and tea or coffee [with soya milk)

H [Al Confinental Breakfast
Bakcry basket (Danish, Croissant and toast) scrved with butter and preserves,
abowlot cuttfruits and fresh / cannedjuice, tea or cottee

[a] Kid's Breakfast
Bowl of Cornfiakes with milk. One boiled egg, Fresh fruits, one pancake with

chocolate syrup and one glass of strawberry milk shake

Choice of cereal|
Corn flakes/ Muesli with warm / cold milk / soya milk / flavored yoghurt

* Frices are inclusive of all toxes

1100
1300

1300

1200

1100

1200

750

400

450



H

Assorted Fresh Seasonal frults bowl
A Seacsonal fresh fruits bowl served with flovored yoghurt

[a] Egg Benedict
I'wo halves of hamemade toasted and buttered English muffins,
soft peached eggs and hollandaise sauce, stacked with
Toppings:-
Crispy Bacon
Grilled sausage
Smoked Atlantic salmon with capers ancg herbed cream chesse spread

[a] French Toast
The lconic Flurys milk bread sccked In our signature eggnog batter and shallow
fried in clarified butter and served with seasonal fresh fruits, maple syrup, honey and
whipped cream.

[a] American Pancakes
Hememade tnhree large pencake stack, served with maple syrup/ haney,
whipped cream, chocolate syrup. butter, with two rashers of
crispy bacon / grilled chicken sausages / a bowl of cut frults on the side.

From flurys oven

Plain croissan! (served wilh preserves and vutler)

Bread baskel (warrm mulfin, slice ol crispy baguelle and one sofl roll and  creissanl
Dinner rell {served with preserves and butter)

2 slices of toast (white or whole wheat bread,)

Garlic toaost

Cheese garlic toast

Cheese chilli gorlic toast

Puff's, Patties ete

Flurys original vegetable patties
[a] Flurys original chicken patties
[a] Chicken and mixed capsicum envelope
[&] Flurys original mutlon pull

Quiches

Cheese patty

Spinach and American corn quiche
[a] Chicken and mushreom quiche

On toast
Choose frem our home made white / wheole wheat or sour dough bread)

a0 )
’l-ﬂ«'-’b L—-i»{I L] Q.
4

Beansontoast
BeansonToast have almost become anicon on the Flurys menu, eversince they
made theirfirst appearance inthe 70's, unlike the café's in England, our beans on
taasts have always been served with some freshly chopped chllies,

| onions and grated cheese on the side Y

* Prices are inclusive of all toxes

550

700

200
200
240

750

800

220
330
120
120
220
300
300

140
160
160
190

150
150
150

680



Creamedcorm

680
Creamy garlic and mushroom 680
[a] Creamy chicken and mushroom 740
[A] Two fried ©ggs / over easy / poached eggs / hardboiled eggs 550
[4] Scrambled eggs (Plain/ Cheese/ masala) 600
[4] Oeuf Broulie's
French style soft, creamy scrambled c€ggs. served on fried bread,
with confit of tomato and mushroom 600

Avocado on Toasts

Our avocado toasts are on our signature freshly baxed bread, toasted with extra virgin olive

oll. topped with a creamy mash of lightly seasoned fresh avocados and flavoured with fresh
basil.

Choice of Breads: Multi Milet Whole Wheat/ Rye Sour Dough / White / Brown

Classic (vegan) 670
A classic vegan option teaturing a combination of cress, cherry tomato,
toasted sunflower sceds, and fengy balsamic reduction,

[4] Brekkie (wilh ham or bacon) 630/ 790
I'resh bread topped with a perfectly caoked poached or fried eng.
sautéed mushrooms, and the cholce of crisoy bacon or ham slice.

[a] Smoked salmon Q50
Norwegian smaked salmon accompaniad by saur creom, crispy onion rings,
fangy capers and daill,
Mediterranean 670

A gourmet meal featuring creamy feta, grilled zucchin, crispy fried chickpeas,
aromalic dukkah, langy klack olives and fresh pomegranate.

H [A] Omelettes
Athree eggs omelette, served with griled tomato, one hash brown and two
sice of bread plain or toasted (white/ whale wheat bread/ sour dough)
and butter

B
Ve b{-(lr'l.j'Q/
4

The Furys omelette, dating way back was a simple flat, tossed omelette,
feelfree ta ask your server if yau would like to have it this way)

Plain, masalc. tomato, cheese, mushroom or asparagus, 680
Shredded Chicken, Sausage, Bacon or Ham. 700
Sandwiches

With focsted cr grilled, while or whole wheat bread
(Served with french fries)

Cheese 500
Tomato 500
Cucumber 500
Cucumber and tomato 500
Cheesse ond tomato 500

H [&] Chicken mustard 550
[a] Chicken mayonnaise 550
[A] Chicken and cheese 550

* Prices are inclusive of ali taxes



H [&l Egg and mustard
[AlTuna celery
[A] Roast chicken with mayonnaise.
[8] Racon with lettuce, tomato and

H Tea Sandwiches

tomate and cucumber
mayonnaise

e La.ﬂ o

The criginal flurys sandwich is a classic English wafer thin sandwich,

one hand sliced triangle per portion

Cheese
Tomale
Cucumber
Cucumber and tomato
[a] Heritage style shredded chicken
[4] Chicken mayonnaise
Chicken mustard
[4] Egg and mustard

Special Sandwliches
(white or whole wheat bread)

(served wilh french fries)
The three layer, Flurys vegetable

club sandwich

[A] The three layer. Flurys Non veg club sandwich

[4] Flurys original Open Swiss Sendwich with shredded chicken, ham, tomato,

kel popers And cheese fopped

wilh ed egg

Crolssant Sandwiches [served with french fries)
Cheese and tomato filled croissant

[a] Coronaction chicken flled croissant (with curry and mayonnaise)

H [&] Chickan or Hom filled croissant

Grllled Paninl Sandwich (served with French fries)
Grilled Italicn vegetables, mozzarclla and pesto

Mozzarelln, tomato and basil
[A] Tomaic ham and mozzarella

Al sausage, egg, bacon and femato
[4] Grillod chicken, cheddar and tomato relish

ElTunc:. cheese melt

Accompaniments
French l'ries
Hesh Brown (6 pcs.)
Potato wedges
[A] Chicken scusages (3 pcs.)
& 11om (3 pes.)
[4] Bacon (3 pes.)

* Frices are inclusive of all taxes

550
680
680
680

200
200
200
200
230
230
230
230

750
800

800

680
680
680

730
730
820
820
820
820
820

430
330
330
330
330
330



