## **CHOICE OF COUNTRY BREAKFAST PLATTER**

H   English breakfast / All day breakfast  Two rashers of crispy bacon, two grilled chicken sausages, one slice ham, two fried eggs, one grilled tomato, two hash brown, sauteed mushroom, baked beans and seasonal fresh fruits with two slices of bread plain or toasted (white/ whole wheat / sour dough) and butter, preserves  With choice of fresh / preserved fruit juice, tea or coffee	1100
A Jogger's Breakfast  Two rashers of crispy rind less bacon, two grilled chicken sausages, one slice ham, egg white omelette, one grilled tomato, two baked vegetable hash brown, sauteed mushroom, baked beans and seasonal fresh fruits with two slices of multigrain high fiber broad, plain or toasted and preserves (low fat), choice of vegetable / fresh / preserved fruit juice and green tea	1300
American Breakfast  Two rashers of crispy bacon/ grilled chicken sausages, two fried eggs, two hash brown, baked beans and seasonal fresh fruits with two pieces of Pancake/French loast with maple syrup/honey, soft butter and whipped cream, choice of fresh / preserved fruit juice and tea or coffee	1200
A Latin American breakfast served with Cajun spiced chicken mixture and spicy bean sauce, on the bed of soft grilled tortilla, topped with two fried eggs, sour cream, pico de gallo and seasonal cut fruits, choice of fresh / preserved fruit juice and tea or coffee	1100
Vegan Breakfast  Masala scrambled tofu, sauteed mushroom, grilled tomato, and baked vegetable hash brown, baked beans and seasonal fresh fruits with two slices of toast (white / whole wheat / sour dough) and preserve, choice of fresh / preserved fruit juice and tea or coffee (with soya milk)	1200
H Continental Breakfast  Bakery basket (Danish, Croissant and toast) served with butter and preserves, a bowl of cut truits and tresh / canned juice, tea or coffee	750
▲ Kld's Breakfast  Bowl of Cornflakes with milk, One boiled egg, Fresh fruits, one pancake with chocolate syrup and one glass of strawberry milk shake	600
Choice of cereal	

450

Corn flakes/ Muesli with warm / cold milk / soya milk / flavored yoghurt

	Assorted Fresh Seasonal fruits bowl A Seasonal fresh fruits bowl served with flavored yaghurt	550
<u> </u>	Egg Benedict Two halves of homemade toasted and buttered English muffins, soft poached eggs and hollandaise sauce, stacked with Toppings:- Crispy Bacon Grilled sausage Smoked Atlantic salmon with capers and herbed cream cheese spread	900 200 200 240
Į.	French Toast  The Iconic Flurys milk bread sooked in our signature eggnog batter and shallow fried in clarified butter and served with seasonal fresh fruits, maple syrup, honey and whipped cream.	750
[	American Pancakes  Homemade three large pancake stack, served with maple syrup/ honey, whipped cream, chocolate syrup, butter, with two rashers of crispy bacon / grilled chicken sausages / a bowl of cut fruits on the side.	800
	From flurys oven Plain croissant (served with preserves and butter) Bread basket (warm muffin, slice of crispy baguette and one soft roll and croissant Dinner roll (served with preserves and butter) 2 slices of toast (white or whole wheat bread) Garlic toast Cheese garlic toast Cheese chilli garlic toast	220 330 120 120 220 300 300
	Puff's, Patties etc Flurys original vegetable patties Flurys original chicken patties Chicken and mixed capsicum envelope Flurys original mutton puff	140 160 160 190
Z	Quiches Cheese patty Spinach and American corn quiche Chicken and mushroom quiche	150 150 150
Н	On toast Choose from our home made white / whole wheat or sour dough bread)	
	heritage  Beans on toast  Beans on Toast have almost become an icon on the Flurys menu, ever since they	

Beans on Toast have almost become an icon on the Flurys menu, ever since they made their first appearance in the 70's, unlike the café's in England, our beans on toasts have always been served with some freshly chopped chilies, onlons and grated cheese on the side

680

Creamed corn	680
Creamy garlic and mushroom	680
▲ Creamy chicken and mushroom	740
Two fried eggs / over easy / poached eggs / hardboiled eggs	550
Scrambled eggs (Plain/ Cheese/ masala)	000
▲ Oeuf Brouille's	
French style soft, creamy scrambled eggs, served on fried bread, with confit of tomato and mushroom	
Will Collin of Ioridio and Mushroom	000
Avocado on Toasts	
Our avocado toasts are on our signature freshly baked bread, toasted with extr	ra virale elive
oil, topped with a creamy mash of lightly seasoned fresh avocados and flavour basil.	ed with fresh
Choice of Breads: Multi Millet Whole Wheat/RyeSour Dough/White/Brown	
Classic (vegan)	/70
A classic vegan option featuring a combination of cress, cherry tomato,	670
toasted sunflower seeds, and tangy balsamic reduction.	
Brekkie (with ham or bacon)	630/790
Fresh bread topped with a perfectly cooked poached or fried egg.	200,
sautéed mushrooms, and the choice of crispy bacan or ham slice.	
Smoked salmon	950
Norwegian smaked salmon accompanied by sour cream, crispy onion rings, tangy capers and dill.	
Mediterranean	670
A gourmet meal featuring creamy feta, grilled zucchini, crispy fried chickpea	is.
aromalic dukkah, langy black olives and fresh pomegranate.	
H A Omelettes	
A three eggs omelette, served with grilled tomato, one hash brown and two	
slice of bread plain or toasted (white/whole wheat bread/sour dough)	
and butter	
heritage	)
The Flurys omelette, dating way back was a simple flat, tossed omelette,	1
feel free to ask your server if you would like to have it this way)	1
	)
Plain, masala, tomato, cheese, mushroom or asparagus,	650
Shredded Chicken, Sausage, Bacon or Ham.	700
Consideration and the second s	
Sandwiches	
With toosted or grilled, white or whole wheat bread (Served with french fries)	
Cheese	500
Tomato	500 500
Cucumber	500
Cucumber and tomato	500
Cheese and tomato	500
H A Chicken mustard	550
Chicken mayonnaise	550
▲ Chicken and cheese	550

<u></u>	Egg and mustard Tuna celery Roast chicken with mayonnaise, tomato and cucumber Bacon with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise	550 680 680 680
н	Tea Sandwiches	
	heritage The original flurys sandwich is a classic English wafer thin sandwich, one hand sliced triangle per portion	
<u> </u>	Cheese Tomala Cucumber Cucumber and tomato ] Heritage style shredded chicken ] Chicken mayonnaise ] Chicken mustard ] Egg and mustard	200 200 200 200 230 230 230 230
	Special Sandwiches (white or whole wheat bread)	
	(served with french fries) The three layer, Flurys vegetable club sandwich The three layer, Flurys Non veg club sandwich Flurys original Open Swiss Sandwich with shredded chicken, ham, tomato, bell papers And cheese topped with fried egg	750 800 800
	Croissant Sandwiches (served with french fries) Cheese and tomato filled croissant Coronation chicken filled croissant (with curry and mayonnaise) Chicken or Ham filled croissant	680 680 680
<u> </u>	Grilled Panini Sandwich (served with French fries) Grilled Italian vegetables, mozzarella and pesto Mozzarella, tomato and basil Tomato ham and mozzarella Sausage, egg, bacon and tomato Grilled chicken, cheddar and tomato relish Tuna, cheese melt	730 730 820 820 820 820 820
	Accompaniments  French Fries  Hash Brown (6 pcs.)  Potato wedges  Chicken sausages (3 pcs.)  Ham (3 pcs.)  Bacon (3 pcs.)	430 330 330 330 330 330